性能参数.Technical Data
�
产品应用.Application
●    PET tape wrapping, epoxy resin perfusion
●    Tin plated copper nut or copper sheet leads
●    High voltage, low dissipation factor(tgδ), low temperature rise
●    Low ESL, low ESR, low temperature rise
●    High pulse current , high dv/dt，high stability，self healing

dV/dt
(V/μs)
Ipeak
(A)
Irms
@10KHz40℃
(A)
ESL
(nH)
ESR
@10KHz20℃
(mΩ)
Output
L D
UN 400VDC / Urms 250VAC
C61401206J••••• 20 40 44 80 1600 45 23 4.0 M6
C61401256J••••• 25 50 47 70 1750 50 31 3.3 M6
C61401306J••••• 30 50 50 65 1950 55 30 2.7 M6
C61401406J••••• 40 50 58 60 2400 60 28 2.0 M6
C61401506J••••• 50 50 64 55 2750 70 27 1.6 M8
C61401606J••••• 60 60 57 45 2700 65 26 1.5 M6
C61401806J••••• 80 60 66 40 3200 75 24 1.1 M8
C61401107J••••• 100 60 74 35 3500 85 23 0.9 M8
UN 800VDC / Urms 400VAC
C61801106J••••• 10 40 42 100 1000 40 28 6.0 M6
C61801156J••••• 15 50 44 80 1200 45 35 5.0 M6
C61801206J••••• 20 50 52 75 1500 50 32 4.5 M6
C61801256J••••• 25 50 58 75 1875 55 32 3.2 M6
C61801306J••••• 30 50 63 70 2100 60 30 2.7 M6
C61801406J••••• 40 60 63 55 2200 68 30 2.0 M8
C61801506J••••• 50 60 70 50 2500 75 27 1.6 M8
C61801606J••••• 60 60 76 50 3000 80 25 1.2 M8
C61801806J••••• 80 60 88 45 3600 95 24 1.0 M8
C61801107J••••• 100 60 98 40 4000 110 23 0.9 M8
UN 1200VDC / Urms 500VAC
C61122505J••••• 5 40 44 120 600 35 30 8.0 M6
C61122106J••••• 10 50 58 100 1000 45 38 6.5 M6
C61122156J••••• 15 50 70 100 1500 50 35 3.8 M8
C61122206J••••• 20 60 66 80 1600 55 32 3.2 M8
C61122256J••••• 25 60 74 80 2000 65 32 2.5 M8
C61122306J••••• 30 60 81 80 2400 75 30 2.1 M8
C61122406J••••• 40 60 93 80 3200 85 27 1.7 M8
C61122506J••••• 50 60 105 80 4000 100 25 1.3 M8